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PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Mode
Material

Shape

Base

Cable

Wattage

Lumen Output
Lumen/wattage
Power factor
Voltage

Beam Angle
Dimmable
Dimensions
Tube Diameter
Energy label (new)
Lifetime

CRI

IP

REQUIREMENTS

Installation Height
Operating Temperature

PACKAGING DETAILS

Packaging type
Quantity/packaging
Size/packaging
Quantity/carton
Size/carton

PRODUCT IDENTIFYING

4000K

MPL-LSL4000K100WAN

Modee Premium Line LED Street Light A-series 100W 130° 4000K (10000 lumen) ERP

Single Color
Aluminium, Plastic
Street Lamp Head

AC

30cm HO5RN-F 3G1.0
100W

10000 lumen

100 lumen/watt

>0.9

AC220-240V 50/60Hz
130x75°

No
H75xW115xL633mm
48-60mm

F

36.000h

>80

IP65

<10m
-40°C +50°C

color packaging
1

66x66x135mm

5
680x460x145mm

[a -2

EAN (product): 5999574566492
EAN (carton): 5999574566508

TILTABLE HEAD

10°

15°
15°

15°




